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Teigen
Dallas
Owen
Avery
Latigo
Ellie
Macklee
Millie

Owen
Dallas
Latigo
Macklee
Reid
Ellie
Matilyn
Kylee
Teigen
Kinsley
Avery
Millie

Tru
Gus
Laney
Kyla
Kinsley
Kaice
Madyson
Emory
Gavin
Emily
Dusty
Garret

Pee Wee Dummy Roping

Bowar 5.81
Hepp 6.37
Grubb 7.19
Painter 7.25
Garnhart 23.19
Greub A47.31
Munsick NT
Painter SCRATCH

Pee Wee Goat Tail Tying

Grubb 3.28
Hepp 6.25
Garnhart 6.72
Munsick 6.78
Odenbach 8
Greub 8.1
Saur 16.44
Curtis 20.85
Bowar 29.06
Curtis A27.62
Painter A34.63
Painter SCRATCH

Junior Dummy Roping

Anesi 1.15
Mader 3.5
Mader 4.59
Torrence 5.25
Painter 6.09
Ruby 7.06
Dupuis NT
Forbes NT
Painter NT NM
Rice NT
Forbes NT

Light NT
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Latigo
Dallas
Macklee
Teigen
Ellie
Avery
Reid
Kylee
Owen
Kinsley
Matilyn
Millie

Lanai
Emily
Emory
Madyson
Lavoye
Tru
Rylie
Laney
Kyla
Jentri
Kinsley
Gus
Dusty
Dustin
William
Londyn
Briar

Katie
Adelie
Kinley
Emily
Patsy
Karly
Paislee
Kayden
Halle
Jolene

Garnhart
Hepp
Munsick
Bowar
Greub
Painter
Odenbach
Curtis
Grubb
Curtis
Saur
Painter

Garnhart
Rice
Forbes
Dupuis
Garnhart
Anesi
Schiffer
Mader
Torrence
Waldrop
Painter
Mader
Forbes
McCreary
Witt
Mefford
Waldrop

Rice
Gonzales
Ruby
Duncan
Graves
Peterson
Stevens
Light
Crozier
Schmalz

Pee Wee Barrel Racing

Dream
Grundy
Mr Phipps
Quinn
Dunny
Kate
Gus
Lizzo
Ruby
Legend
Xavier
Kate

Junior Barrel Racing
Lucy
Turtle
Lou
Charger
Casino
Bully
Button
Quatro
Jade
Zippy
Badger
Blaze
Frosty
Apple
Cat
Maggie
Chili

Senior Barrel Racing

Johnny

Copper

21.995

24.023

29.409

31.839

33.205

45.149

48.033

63.859

935.911

A50.632

A72.170

SCRATCH

18.679

18.819

19.186

19.474

19.556

19.559

20.797

22.236

22.796

25.831

28.041

29.729

38.442

42.949

62.645

926.733

986.456

18.726

18.997 Roll

19.179

19.207

19.333

19.481

20.100 Roll

22.036

26.614

scratch

NM

NM

5

Roll

Roll
Roll
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Open Barrel Racing

1 Jennifer Rice Streak 18.075 6
2 Wendi Ruby Gump 18.400 5
3 Jonee Crozier Tinkerbelle 18.430 4
4 Diana Mader Roller 18.469 3
1 Lanai Garnhart Lucy 18.679 6
2 Jordyn McNamee Harley 18.820 5
3 Jill Jarrard Rocky 18.866 4
4 Kaylee Long Teton 18.890 3
5 Jeanne Camino Ace 18.939 2
6 Adelie Gonzales Johnny 18.997 1
7 Carla Olson Magnum 19.020
8 Jordyn McNamee Vegas 19.062
1 Sydney Anderson Peaches 19.143 6
2 Colette Fenster Jojo 19.151 5
3 Sue Jarrard Miley 19.406 4
4 Madyson Dupuis Charger 19.474 3
5 Lavoye Garnhart Casino 19.556 2
6 Grace Peterson Sancho 19.557 1
1 Mandy Mader ke 19.579 6
2 Jennifer Jorgensen Wilma 19.634 NM
3 Sue Jarrard Oak 19.635 5
4 Kelly Caldwell Your Dashing 19.799 4
5 Paislee Stevens Copper 20.100 3
6 Amber Knuths Doug 20.170 2
7 Deb Hepp Cinch 20.231 1
8 Sydney Rutt Flint 20.426
9 Lavoye Garnhart Sunny 20.501
10 Carla Olson Banjo 20.941
11 Bobbi Troutman Teddy 21.106
12  Sara Tenneson Jonesey 21.317 NM
13  Colette Fenster Wink 21.732
14  Sara Tenneson Donkey 21.956 NM
15 Deb Hepp Stampede 22.280
16  ShawnalLane Barker Caroline 24.030 NM
17 Joslyn Camino Blue 24.188
18  Kaitlyn Painter Hook 24.431 NM
19  Courtney Beasley Pete 27.889 NM

Amy Gonzales Red Annie 920.662

Dana Trevino Reba 940.813

Sydney Anderson Sangria 940.821

Amia Koltiska Zayne No show

Penny Forbes Rusty scratch

Penny Forbes Playboy scratch
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Cooper Myers
Karly Peterson
Katie Rice
Cord Harman
Teague Duncan
Heston Crozier
Quinn Harman
Braxtyn Camino
Hazen Camino
Adam Belus
Grace Peterson
Tymber Taylor
Jennifer Jorgensen
Haley Odenbach
Lauren Rives
Colette Fenster
Jennifer Rice
Sarah Myers
Karly Peterson
Mandy Mader
Jonee Crozier
Colson Myers
Jill Jarrard
Lauren Rives
Mandy Mader
Adam Belus
Colson Myers
Teague Duncan
Jonee Crozier
Sarah Myers
Lauren Rives

Mandy Mader

Jonee Crozier

Adam Belus

Haley Odenbach

Teague Duncan
Lauren Rives
Colson Myers
Adam Belus
Haley Odenbach
Jonee Crozier
Mandy Mader
Grace Peterson
Cooper Myers
Teague Duncan

Senior Steer Breakaway

Open Steer Breakaway

Open Steer Stopping

Team Roping
Colette Fenster
Colette Fenster
Heston Crozier
Tymber Taylor
Hazen Camino
Heston Crozier
Karly Peterson
Tymber Taylor
Hazen Camino
Paisley Stevens
Halle Crozier
Paislee Stevens
Karly Peterson
Colson Myers
Heston Crozier

3.750
4.310
4.960
10.750
NT
NT
NT
SCRATCH
3.540
3.630
3.960
3.990
4.270 NM
5.030
8.220
13.060
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
SCRATCH
5.230
10.500
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
15.000
15.090
18.470
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
SCRATCH

[OVIE N é) @]

[CVI ~ ¢ B )]

= N

()]



Open Pole Bending

1 Lanai Garnhart Lucy 20.960 6
2 Grace Peterson Sancho 21.497 5
3 Diana Mader Roller 21.693 4
4 il Jarrard Rocky 21.860 3
5 Karly Peterson Blueboy 22.280 2
6 Lavoye Garnhart Sunny 22.350 1
7 Lavoye Garnhart Covergirl 22.680
8 Adelie Gonzales Johnny 22.736
1 Sydney Anderson Snoopy 22.994 6
2 Kaylee Long Teton 23.618 5
3 Sydney Rutt Flint 25.160 4
4 Sue Jarrard Oak 25.474 3
5 Desira Light Piper 28.024 2
6 Kaitlyn Painter Hook 30.128 1
7 ShawnalLane Barker Caroline 42.921 NM
Amia Koltiska Zayne No Show
RaelLee Caldwell A Lil Dash of Vegas NT
Amy Gonzales Red Annie NT
Mandy Mader ke NT
Jennifer Rice Streak NT
Colette Fenster Jojo NT
Jennifer Jorgensen Wilma NT NM
Abagail Olson Sparky NT
Joslyn Camino Blue NT
Raelee Caldwell Your Dashing NT
Madyson Dupuis Brandy NT
Gabrielle Bowers Diva Scratch
Deanna Frisk Banzai Scratch NM
PeeWee Pole Bending
1 Latigo Garnhart 25.363 6
2 Dallas Hepp 34.307 5
3 Teigen Bowar 40.029 4
4 Owen Grubb 40.696 3
5 Ellie Greub 41.952 2
6 Avery Painter 47.852 1
7 Macklee Munsick 48.274
8 Reid Odenbach 72.862
9 Kinsley Curtis A70.001
10  Matilyn Saur A74.495
11 Kylee Curtis NT
12 Millie Painter SCRATCH
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Lanai
Lavoye
Tru
Emory
Emily
Londyn
Kyla
Rylie
Gus
Kinsley
Laney
William
Jentri
Dustin
Madyson

Kinley
Karly
Paislee
Adelie
Katie
Patsy
Kayden
Emily
Halle

Garnhart
Garnhart
Anesi
Forbes
Rice
Mefford
Torrence
Schiffer
Mader
Painter
Mader
Witt
Waldrop
McCreary
Dupuis

Ruby
Peterson
Stevens
Gonzales
Rice
Graves
Light
Duncan
Crozier

Junior Pole Bending
Lucy
Covergirl

Brandy

Senior Pole Bending
Blueboy

Johnny

20.960

22.680

22.852

23.886

25.399

27.892

31.772

33.749

34.387

35.283

37.968

72.786

NT NM

NT

NT

21.434

22.280

22.637

22.736

24.114

26.715

26.730

28.006

29.176
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Katie
Quinn
Abagail
Tara
RaelLee

Braxtyn
Teague
Cord

Kinley
Emily
Quinn
Patsy
Kayden
Paislee
Katie
Karly

Lavoye
Lanai
Kaice
Madyson
Kyla
Laney
Emory
Londyn
Rylie
Emily
Gus
Kinsley
Dusty
Tru
Garret

Rice
Harman
Olson
Troutman
Caldwell

Camino
Duncan
Harman

Ruby
Duncan
Harman
Graves
Light
Stevens
Rice
Peterson

Garnhart
Garnhart
Ruby
Dupuis
Torrence
Mader
Forbes
Mefford
Schiffer
Rice
Mader
Painter
Forbes
Anesi
Light

Open Goat Tying

10.828

12.121

13.417

13.419

NT

Senior Boys Goat Tying

SCRATCH

11.603

14.541

Senior Girls Goat Tying

9.208

10.292

11.867

13.049

13.147

17.165

NT

NT

Junior Goat Tying

10.318

13.91

13.923

14.768

16.324

16.342

17.692

18.476

20.716

24.724

25.028

50.924

NT

NT

SCRATCH
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1 Adam
2 Hazen
3 Colson
4 Cooper

1 Cooper
2 Karly
3 Katie
4 Quinn
5 Heston
6 Lanai
7 Lavoye
8 Teague

1 RaelLee

2 Grace

3 Jordyn

4 Tymber

5 Kelli

6 Hazen

7 Karly

8 Lavoye

9 Colson
10 Jennifer
11 Katie
12 Lauren
13 Lanai
14 Adam
15 Courtney
16 Abagail
17 Jonee
18 Kaylee
19 Mandy
20 Brooke
21 Jennifer

Belus
Camino
Myers
Myers

Myers
Peterson
Rice
Harman
Crozier
Garnhart
Garnhart
Duncan

Caldwell
Peterson
McNamee
Taylor
Curtis
Camino
Peterson
Garnhart
Myers
Rice
Rice
Rives
Garnhart
Belus
Beasley
Olson
Crozier
Long
Mader
Worman
Rice

Calf Roping

Senior Calf Breakaway

Open Calf Breakaway
A Lil Dash of Vegas

Sunray
Vegas
Mycat
Studebaker
Whiskey
Sunray
Casino
Sunday
Mello

Chex
Hooch
Lucchese
Uptown
Roany
Sparky
Chilie Pepper
Gypsy
Pedro
Snoop
Cutter

19.430

20.130

NT

NT

3.120

3.380

5.310

5.500

22.470

NT

NT

NT

2.810

3.060

3.440

3.570

3.780

3.780

3.920

4.030

4.280

4.690

5.090

5.361

NT

NT

NT NM

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT

NT
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